
W H A T  O P T I O N S  A R E  A V A I L A B L E
T O  H E L P  Y O U  I N T O  T H E

APPRENTICESHIPS ARE WHEN YOU WORK FOR
80% OF THE WEEK AND GO TO YOUR TRAINING
PROVIDER FOR 20% OF THE WEEK. APPRENTICES
HAVE ALL THE SAME RIGHTS AS OTHER MEMBERS
OF STAFF.

THIS MEANS YOU ARE LEAVING EDUCATION AND
GOING INTO A "NORMAL" JOB.  THERE ARE NO
FORMAL QUALIFICATIONS THAT YOU RECEIVE, BUT
YOU MAY HAVE THE OPPORTUNITY TO TAKE PART
IN TRAINING OFFERED BY THE EMPLOYER.

THIS IS WHEN YOU SPEND A YEAR OUT OF
EDUCATION, THIS MAY BE SPENT GETTING
EXPERIENCE IN A WORKPLACE, TRAVELLING
OR VOLUNTEERING. THESE ARE ONLY A GOOD
IDEA IF YOU HAVE A PLAN AFTERWARDS.

COURSES ARE A GREAT WAY TO PERFECT OR
IMPROVE SKILLSETS YOU MAY NEED FOR
CERTAIN ROLES. YOU MAY DECIDE TO TAKE A
COURSE BEFORE APPLYING FOR
APPRENTICESHIPS OR ENTRY-LEVEL ROLES.

TRAINEESHIPS ARE SIMILAR TO
APPRENTICESHIPS BUT THE KEY DIFFERENCE
IS THAT YOU DO NOT GET PAID FOR
TRAINEESHIPS, THEY ARE A WAY FOR YOU TO
EARN A QUALIFICATION AND GAIN SKILLS.

APPRENTICESHIPS

ENTRY-LEVEL JOBS

GAP YEARS

COURSES

TRAINEESHIPS

01

02

03

04

05

VISIT WWW.NOTGOINGTOUNI.CO.UK TO FIND OUT MORE
AND APPLY FOR OPPORTUNITIES RELEVANT TO YOU!

http://www.notgoingtouni.co.uk/

